
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Jeff Frank
jfrank@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4511

CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER

Sara Havard
shavard@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4514

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

John Douglass  (Southeast)
jdouglass@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4509

Mark Brink  (Midwest)
mbrink@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4504

Mike Reeves  (Northeast)
mreeves@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4544

James Daniels  (West)
jdaniels@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4545

CUSTOM PRODUCTS

Gary Dudman (Manager)
gdudman@wascoproducts.com 
Extension 4534

CREDIT

Sara Havard
shavard@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4514

Pauline Patch
ppatch@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4526

NEW PRODUCTS / R&D

Sean Flanigan
sflanigan@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4536

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Jay Winant
jwinant@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4537

Peter Perro
pperro@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4501

FIELD SERVICE

Wayne Jensen
wjensen@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4515

ENGINEERING

Randy Heather  (Main Contact)
rheather@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4582

Alan Kinne
akinne@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4518

Bob Robbins
brobbins@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4529

Matt Petrie
mpetrie@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4533

Joe Passarelli
jpassarelli@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4527

ORDER ENTRY / SCHEDULING /  
PRODUCTION CONTROL

Robbyn Melanson
rmelanson@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4522

IT SOLUTIONS

Dave Berrill
dberrill@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4502

Corey Schwartz
cschwartz@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4530

ESTIMATING

estimating@wascoproducts.com

Tim Morin
tmorin@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4523

Don Payne
dpayne@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4508

Randy Bertrand
rbertrand@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4503

Drew Perez
dperez@wascoproducts.com 
Extension 4513

CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM

csm@wascoproducts.com

Tim Pushard  (Manager)
tpushard@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4521

Juan Zapata
jzapata@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4539

Jeff Binette
jbinette@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4559

Sandra Ethier
sethier@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4578

INFOMAX / AWREPORTS SUPPORT

Robbyn Melanson
rmelanson@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4522

MARKETING

Jim Lucas
jlucas@wascoproducts.com
Extension 4524

All contacts can be reached by dialing (800) 388-0293 [extension] or at their direct lines (207) 216-[extension].
Send sales literature requests to literature@wascoproducts.com.
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